10.

11.

WORKSHOP

Lathe M/C
Model- Panther 1050/1 series

Heavy duty all gather shaping

w/c. with swivel base vice

model: omega 4G- 24

make machinery and spares Accessories
(a) Automatic tool lifting

(b) Key wing cutting attachment

All general universal Milling
Machine with large tudinal
Feed automatic

Model: P 24 peco

Make. Machinery and spares
With accessories

Pillar driting machine
Model: Sew/s.25

Make- machinery & spares
With accessories.

Hydraulics hack saw

Machine complete with Accessories
Model- OH/12

Make- Machinery & Spares

Pedestal Grinding machine
Model=PG.573
Make= Machinery & spares

Hand drilling machine
Make =Tapria

Clippers
Make =Taparia

Machine tools
Wood furning lathe
Make= Taparia

Surface planner machine
Make= taparia

Circular saw machine

=01

=01
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=02

=02
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Make =taparia

Big saw machine
Make= taparia

Wooden grinding machine
Make= taparia

Disc sander
Make =taparia

Wood working machine
Model =J 1013 combination
Make = Bhavya machine tools
with accessories

ARC. Wilding machine 400. A.
Model = tornado 401

Make = A dor fontech Itd.
With accessories

T.G/MMA. Pulse wilding power
Source

Model = Tornado 200 HA.
Make = A dor fontech Ltd.
With accessories

Multi Process. Inventor

D.C welding machine

Model = pheonix 405. Progress
Make = EWM A.G.

Welding motor generator
model =fongan- 320
make =A. dor. Fontech Ltd.

=02

=01

=01

Gas welding set. Consist of Oxygen Regulation Acetylene regulation LPG regulator
GAS cutter GAS welding torch Big Gas welding torch small horse type oxygen with

cylinder Acetylene with cylinder.



. Torson Testing Machine

Model =RTTIO.D
Make =Ratnakar Enterprise

Electronic Universal

Testing machine with standard
Accessories capacity UPS. & Printer

Model=KUT 60 E
Make = Ratnakar Enterprise.

Digital Impact Testing
Machine

Model =R1 300 E

Make= Ratnakar Enterprise

Laboratory Califorme
Bearing Ratio Test Apparatus
Model= HS 20-10

Make= HELCO

Sand Pouring
Cylinder Apparatus
Model=HS.14.10
Make= HELCO

Sand pouring
Cylinder apparatus
Model = HS.14-15
Make= HELCO

Aggregate impact tester

CIVIL
MACHINE

=01

=01

=01

For determining the aggregate impact.

Model= HA. 50.80
Make= HELCO

Compaction Test Apparatus
Model= HS 10-65 & HS. 10-77
Make= HELCO

Universal Penetrometer

=01



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Model= HF 60-40
Make= HELCO

Ductility testing Machine
With digital lamp indicator
Model= HF. 58-35

Make =HELCO

Flash point (Closed)
Pensky martens Apparatus
Model= HF.58-35

Make= HELCO

Standard Tar Viscometer =
Model= HF.62-10
Make= HELCO

Impact of Jet =03
Model = H.D. 150-08
Make= Finite Technologies

Lesser due to pipe fitting
Sudden enlargement
Model = HM-106

Make = Finite Technologies

Discharge over notches
Model= HM-103

Make = Finite Technologies.

Open flow channel
Apparatus 80x30x500
Model =TF.110 D

Make Finite Technologies

01

=01



