1.	Lathe M/C Model- Panther 1050/1 series	=01
2.	w/c. with swivel base vice model: omega 4G- 24	=01
	make machinery and spares Accessories (a) Automatic tool lifting (b) Key wing cutting attachment	=01 =01
3.	All general universal Milling Machine with large tudinal Feed automatic Model: P 24 peco Make. Machinery and spares With accessories	=01
4.	Pillar driting machine Model: Sew/s.25 Make- machinery & spares With accessories.	=01
5.	Hydraulics hack saw Machine complete with Accessories Model- OH/12 Make- Machinery & Spares	=02
6.	Pedestal Grinding machine Model=PG.573 Make= Machinery & spares	=02
7.	Hand drilling machine Make =Tapria	=02
8.	Clippers Make =Taparia	=10
9.	Machine tools Wood furning lathe Make= Taparia	=01
10	. Surface planner machine Make= taparia	=01
11	. Circular saw machine	=01+01

Make =taparia

12.	Big saw machine Make= taparia	=01	
13.	Wooden grinding machine Make= taparia	=01	
14.	Disc sander Make =taparia	=01	
15.	Wood working machine Model = J 1013 combination Make = Bhavya machine tools with accessories	=01	
16.	ARC. Wilding machine 400. A. Model = tornado 401 Make = A dor fontech ltd. With accessories	=02	
17.	T.G/MMA. Pulse wilding power Source Model = Tornado 200 HA. Make = A dor fontech Ltd. With accessories	=01	
18.	Multi Process. Inventor D.C welding machine Model = pheonix 405. Progress Make = EWM A.G.	=01	
19.	Welding motor generator model =fongan- 320 make =A. dor. Fontech Ltd.	=01	
20.	Gas welding set. Consist of Oxygen Regulation Acetyle		

20. Gas welding set. Consist of Oxygen Regulation Acetylene regulation LPG regulator GAS cutter GAS welding torch Big Gas welding torch small horse type oxygen with cylinder Acetylene with cylinder.

## CIVIL

		CIVIL	
	Ν	MACHINE	
1.	Torson Testing Machine Model =RTTIO.D Make =Ratnakar Enterprise	=01	
2.	Electronic Universal Testing machine with standard Accessories capacity UPS. & Printer Model=KUT 60 E Make = Ratnakar Enterprise.	=01	
3.	Digital Impact Testing Machine Model =R1 300 E Make= Ratnakar Enterprise	=01	
4.	Laboratory Califorme Bearing Ratio Test Apparatus Model= HS 20-10 Make= HELCO	=01	
5.	Sand Pouring Cylinder Apparatus Model=HS.14.10 Make= HELCO	=01	
6.	Sand pouring Cylinder apparatus Model = HS.14-15 Make= HELCO		
7.	Aggregate impact tester For determining the aggregate impa Model= HA. 50.80 Make= HELCO	=01 ct.	
8.	Compaction Test Apparatus Model= HS 10-65 & HS. 10-77	=01	

9. Universal Penetrometer =01

Make= HELCO

Model= HF 60-40 Make= HELCO

10. Ductility testing Machine =01 With digital lamp indicator Model= HF. 58-35 Make =HELCO 11. Flash point (Closed) =01 Pensky martens Apparatus Model= HF.58-35 Make= HELCO 12. Standard Tar Viscometer = 01 Model= HF.62-10 Make= HELCO 13. Impact of Jet =03 Model = H.D. 150-08 Make= Finite Technologies 14. Lesser due to pipe fitting =03 Sudden enlargement Model = HM-106 Make = Finite Technologies 15. Discharge over notches =03 Model= HM-103 Make = Finite Technologies. 16. Open flow channel =01 Apparatus 80x30x500

Model =TF.110 D Make Finite Technologies